Illinois law.
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Section 1551.APPENDIX B   Fee Schedule 

	TYPE OF DUPLICATION
	PER COPY CHARGE

	Paper Copy from Paper Original
	$ 0.25

	Diazo Copy of Microfiche − per sheet
	$ 0.50

	Paper Copy from Microfiche Original − per page
	$ 0.50



	Certification of Records
	$ 2.00



	Diskettes, Computer tapes, etc.
	Actual Cost incurred by the Board.



Fees are subject to change depending upon the actual costs. 

(Source:  Amended at 27 Ill. Reg. ______, effective ____________)
